
13,1 Km

Pce NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Age Temps Moyenne

1 LECOMTE Jean-Baptiste CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME M 30/39 00:18:00 43,67

2 PLIGERSDORFFER  Patrick AC VAL D OISE M 50/59 00:18:51 41,70

3 CYPRES  Mickael      FFC ECOM M 30/39 00:19:11 40,98

4 CHIEZE Vincent AL LA CHAPELLE M 40/49 00:19:17 40,75

5 BERNARD  Olivier AL LA CHAPELLE M 40/49 00:19:37 40,06

6 PETIT  Benjamin CC VIERZON M 20/29 00:20:02 39,24

7 PHELIPPON  Romain CDLC GENCAY M 30/39 00:20:26 38,46

8 JASNY Rémi AC CASTELNEUVIENNE M 50/59 00:20:28 38,40

9 PIVIN Christophe ELAN  POLISSON M 50/59 00:20:33 38,25

10 BOURDIN Christophe CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME M 50/59 00:20:35 38,18

11 VANDERHAEGEN  Pascal      FFC STADE DE L EST PAVILLONNAIS M 50/59 00:20:36 38,14

12 CHAGNON David ECOM M 50/59 00:20:42 37,97

13 BARBOUX Jean-Marc ES  MAINTENON PIERRES CYCLISME M 60+ 00:20:44 37,90

14 MORIN Benoit AL LA CHAPELLE M 40/49 00:20:45 37,89

15 MIGAYRON Alexandre CC BRINON M 30/39 00:20:56 37,54

16 AURAT Thibaut SLD FUSSY M 17/19 00:21:16 36,97

17 SICAULT Jean Marc       FFC UC AIGURANDE M 50/59 00:21:18 36,91

18 GANIEUX Laurent AL LA CHAPELLE M 60+ 00:21:38 36,34

19 VALERIANI Yann CC BRINON M 15/16 00:21:39 36,31

20 LESTER Simon AC MARTIZAY M 60+ 00:21:39 36,30

21 RUDELLE Philippe VELO CLUB SAINT GERMAIN DES PRES M 60+ 00:21:57 35,80

22 FOSSARD Sylvain SLD FUSSY M 20/29 00:21:59 35,74

23 SCHWITZGABEL Alain AC CHATEAUNEUF M 60+ 00:22:17 35,28

24 CAUMEL Pauline CC BRINON F 30/39 00:23:21 33,67

25 CESAREO Bruno CYCLO SPORT ABRAYSIEN M 60+ 00:23:29 33,47

26 THURIOT Jean-Bernard CC VIERZON M 60+ 00:23:49 32,99

27 AURAT Yves SLD FUSSY M 50/59 00:24:01 32,72

28 GUILLAUMAT Dominique AC CASTELNEUVIENNE M 60+ 00:24:31 32,06

29 AUPART Bruno ASLD ST DOULCHARD M 50/59 00:24:57 31,51

30 DEROUET  Claude ECOM M 60+ 00:25:03 31,37

31 BUSATO Florence TEAM VELO BOURGES F 50+ 00:25:08 31,28

32 GUILLANEUF Christopher ASLD ST DOULCHARD M 30/39 00:27:44 28,34

33 AUBAGUE Quentin BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTES M 30/39 00:32:47 23,97

ASLD SAINT DOULCHARD
Classement Scratch
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13,1 Km

Pce NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Age Temps Moyenne

1 CAUMEL Pauline CC BRINON F 30/39 00:23:21 33,67

1 BUSATO Florence TEAM VELO BOURGES F 50+ 00:25:08 31,28

1 VALERIANI Yann CC BRINON M 15/16 00:21:39 36,31

1 AURAT Thibaut SLD FUSSY M 17/19 00:21:16 36,97

1 PETIT  Benjamin CC VIERZON M 20/29 00:20:02 39,24

2 FOSSARD Sylvain SLD FUSSY M 20/29 00:21:59 35,74

1 MIGAYRON Alexandre CC BRINON M 30/39 00:20:56 37,54

2 GUILLANEUF Christopher ASLD ST DOULCHARD M 30/39 00:27:44 28,34

1 CHIEZE Vincent AL LA CHAPELLE M 40/49 00:19:17 40,75

2 BERNARD  Olivier AL LA CHAPELLE M 40/49 00:19:37 40,06

3 MORIN Benoit AL LA CHAPELLE M 40/49 00:20:45 37,89

1 JASNY Rémi AC CASTELNEUVIENNE M 50/59 00:20:28 38,40

2 CHAGNON David ECOM M 50/59 00:20:42 37,97

3 AURAT Yves SLD FUSSY M 50/59 00:24:01 32,72

4 AUPART Bruno ASLD ST DOULCHARD M 50/59 00:24:57 31,51

1 GANIEUX Laurent AL LA CHAPELLE M 60+ 00:21:38 36,34

2 SCHWITZGABEL Alain AC CHATEAUNEUF M 60+ 00:22:17 35,28

3 THURIOT Jean-Bernard CC VIERZON M 60+ 00:23:49 32,99

4 GUILLAUMAT Dominique AC CASTELNEUVIENNE M 60+ 00:24:31 32,06

5 DEROUET  Claude ECOM M 60+ 00:25:03 31,37

MASCULIN 50/59 ANS

MASCULIN 60 ET +

JEUNES MASCULIN 15/16 ANS

MASCULIN  17/19 ANS

MASCULIN  20/29 ANS

MASCULIN 30/39 ANS

MASCULIN 40/49 ANS

ASLD SAINT DOULCHARD
Classement Par Catégorie
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FEMININES 30/39 ANS

FEMININES 50 ET +


